o O U U W W P P

25074
78942
25974
76632
26245
126345
30578
134696

Jugadora

CHRISTINA SUNDBERG
MARIA DEL MAR LOSADA PICHARDO
ADELAIDA MELLADO GARCIA
M?2 VICTORIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ
GUADALUPE DE TORO CRUZ
CIELO ESPANA CARRACEDO
MZANGELES PRAT HURTADO
ROSANA ZAMBRANO ORTIZ

HHHHHHHH—

12 PRUEBA

FEMENINA +45

22 PRUEBA

32 PRUEBA

NS Pag
(= v

42 PRUEBA

160
160
134
134
114
114

84

84

52 PRUEBA

»

PADELECH

62 PRUEBA

72 PRUEBA

Puntos
Totales

160
160
134
134
114
114
84
84

Average 4
mejores
pruebas

160
160
134
134
114
114
84
84



