FEMENINA +45

#	LIC	Jugadora	J	PADELBOX 1ª PRUEBA	2ª PRUEBA	Club PAdel Requena	dabriobel	APC PADEL CLUB 5ª PRUEBA	PADELBOX 6ª PRUEBA	PRUEBA	Puntos Totales	Average 4 mejores pruebas
1	25074	CHRISTINA SUNDBERG	1				160				160	160
1	78942	MARIA DEL MAR LOSADA PICHARDO	1				160				160	160
3	25974	ADELAIDA MELLADO GARCIA	1				134				134	134
3	76632	Mª VICTORIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ	1				134				134	134
5	26245	GUADALUPE DE TORO CRUZ	1				114				114	114
5	126345	CIELO ESPAÑA CARRACEDO	1				114				114	114
6	30578	MªANGELES PRAT HURTADO	1				84				84	84
6	134696	ROSANA ZAMBRANO ORTIZ	1				84				84	84